Evo Chair.

The Evo Chair offers practicality and

essential functionality for office environments.
Featuring a comfortable seat, lumbar
support, and a high-density foam backrest,

it ensures lasting comfort. Equipped with a
gas lift, premium sprung seat, and five sturdy
castors, the Evo Chair is a reliable,
budget-friendly choice for any office.

Features

Premium quality materials results in an 8hr
comfort rating

Three way adjustment allows independent
adjustment of seat height, seat angle and
back angle for optimal ergonomic setup.

Large heavy duty 50mm castors for dura-
bility and ease of movement.

Extra adjustment of the seat angle for even
greater comfort.

Reinforced nylon/fibreglass 5 star base is
extra strong.
Colour Options

Upholstered colour options available upon
request

Navy Blue SteelBlue Royal Blue SkyBlue Baby Blue

Fern Green Lime Bright Burnt  Tomato Red
Orange Orange
Ruby Red Plum Black Slate Grey Alloy

Camel

Evo Chair - Product Specification

Evo No Arms

Seat H
SeatW
Seat D
Overall H
Overall W
Overall D
Backrest H

Evo
No Arms

432 - 525 mm
530 mm
500 mm
765 - 925 mm
640 mm
618 mm
500 mm

Evo
With Arms

Evo With Arms

Seat H 432 - 525 mm
SeatW 530 mm
Seat D 500 mm
Overall H 765 - 925 mm
Overall W 640 mm
Overall D 618 mMm
Backrest H 500 mm
Armrest H 665 mm
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Evo Chair.

Dimensions

Evo Chair With Arms

Overall Width
640 mm

Overall Height
765 - 925 mm
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Seat Width
530 mm

Overall Depth
618 mm
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Backrest Height
500 mm

Evo Chair - Product Specification

Seat Depth
500 mm
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Armrest Height

Seat Height
432 - 525 mm

665 mm
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